92 Series MAConnect™ with Sub D
• MAXIMUM OF 20 SOLENOIDS CAN BE POWERED BY A SINGLE MULTI-PIN CONNECTOR.
• UP TO 40 SOLENOIDS CAN BE POWERED BY MEANS OF A SECOND MULTI-PIN CONNECTOR STATION.
• LEFT OR RIGHT END CONNECTOR ADAPTERS AVAILABLE.
• MAXIMUM ALLOWABLE COIL AMPERAGE IS 250 MILLIAMPS.
• STANDARD AC AND DC VOLTAGE OPTIONS AVAILABLE UP TO 240 VOLTS.
• CURRENT CONNECTION TYPES AVAILABLE ARE:  9, 15, AND 25 PIN SUB-D CONNECTORS.
         10, 16, 20, AND 26 PIN RIBBON TYPE CONNECTORS.

r
10
How to Order
Adapters / Input Module
MAConnect™ Adapter Assembly (Positive Commons - NPN)
M-92010 - XX - X X
MAConnect™ Adapter Assembly
(Required For Connecting To A Remote Stack)
M-92011 - XX - X X
Remote Tethered Input Module
(For use with SM32 only)
N-SM005 - X X X X - XX
09 9 Pin Sub D
10 10 Pin
15 15 Pin Sub D
16 16 Pin
20 20 Pin
24 24 Pin Amp CPC
25 25 Pin Sub D
26 26 Pin
1 Internal Pilot Left End
2 External Pilot Left End
3 Internal Pilot Right End
4 External Pilot Right End
Leave Blank for NPTF Threads
P BSPPL Threads
T BSPTR Threads
09 9 Pin Sub D
10 10 Pin
15 15 Pin Sub D
16 16 Pin
20 20 Pin
24 24 Pin Amp CPC
25 25 Pin Sub D
26 26 Pin
1 Internal Pilot Left End
2 External Pilot Left End
3 Internal Pilot Right End
4 External Pilot Right End
Leave Blank for NPTF Threads
P BSPPL Threads
T BSPTR Threads
Inputs 1-4
B NPN
C PNP
Inputs 5-8
0 No Inputs
B NPN
C PNP
Inputs 9-12
0 No Inputs
B NPN
C PNP
Inputs 13-16
0 No Inputs
B NPN
C PNP
01 Positive Logic
02 Negative Logic
Note: For washdown Sub-D connector use MOD 532M after model number.
Note: For Negative Commons (PNP) Use MOD 1705 after model number